1 Ben PERRY
2 Ceri REES
3  Oliver PAULIN

1 Luke HAYES
2 Mackenzie GORFIN

1 Chris PRALL
2 Dale TURRELL

1 Milan GOC
2 Rob SOMERS

1 Ceri REES
2 Roger EASTERBROOK

1 Simon WHITE
2 Toby LOWE

Page 1 of 2

Haytor Heller 2025 - sponsored by Sibelco, Ocean Physio Rahab and M | Plant

All Men [Finishers 149]
Exeter Harriers
Unattached
Coventry Godiva Harriers

M Junior [Finishers 2]
Erme Valley Harriers
Unattached

M V40 [Finishers 22]
Erme Valley Harriers
Unattached

M V45 [Finishers 14]
South West Road Runners
South West Road Runners

M V50 [Finishers 23]
Unattached
Teignbridge Trotters

M V55 [Finishers 11]
Tiverton Harriers
Perran Trail Runners

Dartmoor: 6 Miles
Saturday 06-Sep-2025 at 17:00
Organised by: Teignbridge Trotters

Winners
All Ladies [Finishers 89]

00:41:47 Prize MSen |1 Elizabeth DYSON Haldon Trail Runners
00:42:08 Prize MV50 |2 Jo MEEK Winchester Running Club
00:43:56 Prize MSen (3 Catherine NEWMAN Exmouth Harriers

F Junior [Finishers 1]
00:45:28 Prize 1 Freya SULLIVAN Unattached
01:24:20 Prize 2 No prize winner

F V35 [Finishers 15]
00:47:34 Prize 1 Elizabeth DYSON Haldon Trail Runners
00:50:14 Prize 2  Lucy JAMES South West Road Runners

F VA0 [Finishers 14]
00:53:02 Prize 1 Lucy ROBBIE Unattached
00:53:08 Prize 2 Miriam QUICK Unattached

F V45 [Finishers 12]
00:42:08 Prize 1 Jo MEEK Winchester Running Club
00:47:59 Prize 2 Jennifer HAYES Erme Valley Harriers

F V50 [Finishers 13]
00:51:04 Prize 1 Claire WATKINS Okehampton Rc
00:52:29 Prize 2 Emma LAKE Erme Valley Harriers

Provided by ** Race Partner Version 11.3 **

00:49:10
00:52:22
00:54:56

01:24:47

00:49:10
00:58:40

01:01:28
01:03:11

00:52:22
00:59:40

00:56:48
00:57:54

Prize FV35
Prize FV45
Prize FV60

Prize

Prize
Prize

Prize
Prize

Prize
Prize

Prize
Prize

Sat-Sep-06 2025 18:30



Graham BALE
Pete MERRICK

Hugh MARSDEN

Graham NEWTON

Haytor Heller 2025 - sponsored by Sibelco, Ocean Physio Rahab and M | Plant

M V60 [Finishers 18]
Plymstock Road Runners
Unattached

M V65 [Finishers 3]
Exmouth Harriers

M V70+ [Finishers 6]
Axe Valley Runners

Men

Team size: 4

[Based on Positions]

Erme Valley Harriers A

Luke HAYES
Charlie MILWARD
Chris PRALL

Marc RINAGL

Page 2 of 2

00:50:22
00:54:34

01:03:57

01:06:08

03:17:12
00:45:28
00:47:09
00:47:34
00:57:01

Prize
Prize

Prize

Prize

Helen CHAPELL
Lynne WHITFIELD

Catherine NEWMAN
Anthea BOARD

Tessa HEARFIELD

Team Winners

83

10
60

1

F V55 [Finishers 7]
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

F V60 [Finishers 6]
Exmouth Harriers
Haldon Trail Runners

F V65+ [Finishers 1]
Torbay Aac

Ladies
Team size: 4

[Based on Positions]

Erme Valley Harriers A

Emma LAKE
Jennifer HAYES
Becky PRALL
Sophia TOLFREE

Provided by ** Race Partner Version 11.3 **

01:06:51
01:07:45

00:54:56
01:05:19

01:15:09

04:03:22
00:57:54
00:59:40
01:02:02
01:03:46

Sat-Sep-06 2025 18:30

Prize
Prize

Prize
Prize

Prize

48

15
18



