Dartmoor: 6 Miles Saturday 06-Sep-2025 at 17:00

Organised by: Teignbridge Trotters

١	Λ	/ı	n	n	Δ	rs
٠,	v	, ,				1.3

		All Men [Finishers 149]						All Ladies [Finishers 89]			
1	Ben PERRY	Exeter Harriers	00:41:47	Prize MS	en i	1	Elizabeth DYSON	Haldon Trail Runners	00:49:10	Prize	FV35
2	Ceri REES	Unattached	00:42:08	Prize MV	50 2	2	Jo MEEK	Winchester Running Club	00:52:22	Prize	FV45
3	Oliver PAULIN	Coventry Godiva Harriers	00:43:56	Prize MS	en 3	3	Catherine NEWMAN	Exmouth Harriers	00:54:56	Prize	FV60
		M Junior [Finishers 2]						F Junior [Finishers 1]			
1	Luke HAYES	Erme Valley Harriers	00:45:28	Prize		1	Freya SULLIVAN	Unattached	01:24:47	Prize	
2	Mackenzie GORFIN	Unattached	01:24:20	Prize	2	2	No prize winner				
		M V40 [Finishers 22]						F V35 [Finishers 15]			
1	Chris PRALL	Erme Valley Harriers	00:47:34	Prize	:	1	Elizabeth DYSON	Haldon Trail Runners	00:49:10	Prize	
2	Dale TURRELL	Unattached	00:50:14	Prize		2	Lucy JAMES	South West Road Runners	00:58:40	Prize	
		M V45 [Finishers 14]						F V40 [Finishers 14]			
1	Milan GOC	South West Road Runners	00:53:02	Prize	:	1	Lucy ROBBIE	Unattached	01:01:28	Prize	
2	Rob SOMERS	<b>South West Road Runners</b>	00:53:08	Prize	2	2	Miriam QUICK	Unattached	01:03:11	Prize	
		M V50 [Finishers 23]						F V45 [Finishers 12]			
1	Ceri REES	Unattached	00:42:08	Prize	:	1	Jo MEEK	Winchester Running Club	00:52:22	Prize	
2	Roger EASTERBROOK	Teignbridge Trotters	00:47:59	Prize		2	Jennifer HAYES	Erme Valley Harriers	00:59:40	Prize	
		M V55 [Finishers 11]						F V50 [Finishers 13]			
1	Simon WHITE	Tiverton Harriers	00:51:04	Prize	:	1	Claire WATKINS	Okehampton Rc	00:56:48	Prize	
2	Toby LOWE	Perran Trail Runners	00:52:29	Prize	:	2	Emma LAKE	Erme Valley Harriers	00:57:54	Prize	

## Haytor Heller 2025 - sponsored by Sibelco, Ocean Physio Rahab and M I Plant

	M VGO [Einichers 19]			ı		EVEE [Einichers 7]			
	M V60 [Finishers 18]					F V55 [Finishers 7]			
Graham BALE	Plymstock Road Runners	00:50:22		1	Helen CHAPELL	Erme Valley Harriers	01:06:51 Prize		
Pete MERRICK	Unattached	00:54:34	Prize	2	Lynne WHITFIELD	Erme Valley Harriers	01:07:45 Prize		
	M V65 [Finishers 3]					F V60 [Finishers 6]			
Hugh MARSDEN	Exmouth Harriers	01:03:57	Prize	1	Catherine NEWMAN	Exmouth Harriers	00:54:56 Prize		
•				2	Anthea BOARD	<b>Haldon Trail Runners</b>	01:05:19 Prize		
	M V70+ [Finishers 6]					F V65+ [Finishers 1]			
<b>Graham NEWTON</b>	Axe Valley Runners	01:06:08	Prize	1	Tessa HEARFIELD	Torbay Aac	01:15:09 Prize		
Team Winners									
Men				Ladies					
Team size: 4 [Based on Positions]					Team size: 4				
						[Based on Positions]			
Erme Valley Ha	rriers A	03:17:12	83	1	<b>Erme Valley Hai</b>	rriers A	04:03:22 48		
Luke HAYES		00:45:28	5		Emma LAKE		00:57:54 6		
Charlie MILWARD		00:47:09	8		Jennifer HAYES		00:59:40 9		
Chris PRALL		00:47:34	10		Becky PRALL		01:02:02 15		